and “Help Document” available on above 

mentioned website) 

(D) TYPE OF TENDER E-TENDER – NO: 8000017494 

(E) COMPLETION/CONTRACT  PERIOD 
Refer SCC Section (V) for complete project 

details 

https://etender.gail.co.in/

(F) 
BID SECURITY / EARNEST MONEY 

DEPOSIT (EMD) 

EMD  Rs. 79,500/- [Rupees 

Seventy-Nine Thousand Five 

Hundred Only] 

Note: In case 'Earnest Money / Bid 

Security' is in the form of 'Demand Draft' 

or 'Banker's Cheque', the same should be 

favor of GAIL (India) Limited, payable at 

Pata. 

Bidder can also submit the EMD through 

online banking transaction i.e.